

# Silky Oaks Haven for Children – Contact Details

## **Details**

Please contact the Chief Executive Officer, Silky Oaks Haven for Children:

Postal address: PO Box 5157, Manly QLD 4179

Phone: (07) 3906 8888

Email: haven@silkyoaks.org.au

Website: https://silkyoaks.org.au/

## More info

### Related Entries

#### **Related Organisations**

• Silky Oaks Haven for Children (1940 - current)

#### **Related Archival Collections**

Silky Oaks Haven for Children, Records (1940 - current)

You can view this page online by visiting <a href="https://www.findandconnect.gov.au/entity/silky-oaks-haven-for-children-contact-details/">https://www.findandconnect.gov.au/entity/silky-oaks-haven-for-children-contact-details/</a>